2017-2018 NOSTA Calendar - ADOPTED
Month Date Meeting Location
September Sep.04- Mon Labour Day - Stat Holiday
Sep. 05 - Tue School Opens
Sep. 11 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
Sep. 15 — Fri Curriculum Implementation Day
Sep. 18 - Mon School Organized Non-Instructional (.5 ministry designated &.5 Pro-D)
Sep. 18 - Mon LR Meeting (Staff Reps) Sullivan-Library
Sep.21-Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting NOSTA Office
October Oct. 02 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
Oct. 09 - Mon Thanksgiving — Stat. Holiday
Oct. 16 -Mon NOSTA GENERAL MEETING TBA
Oct. 20 - Fri Provincial-District Organized- Non-Instructional Day (PSA)
Oct. 26 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting NOSTA Office
Oct.30 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
November Nov. 06 - Mon LR Meeting (Staff Reps) Sullivan-Library
Nov.09 - Thu School Organized Non-Instructional Day
Nov.10 - Fri School Closed (SD83)
Nov. 11 - Sat Remembrance Day - Stat. Holiday
Nov.13 - Mon Remembrance Day - Stat. Holiday Observed, Schools Closed
Nov. 24 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting NOSTA Office
Nov. 28 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
December Dec. 04 — Mon LR Meeting (Staff Reps) Sullivan-Library
Dec.21-Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting NOSTA Office
Dec. 22— Fri Last Day before Winter Vacation
January Jan. 08 — Mon School Re-opens
Jan. 08 — Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
Jan. 15 - Mon LR Meeting (Staff Reps) Sullivan-Library
Jan. 25-Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting NOSTA Office
February Feb. 05 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
Feb. 12 - Mon Family Day - Stat. Holiday
Feb. 19 - Mon NOSTA GENERAL MEETING TBA
Feb.23 - Friday Regional Non-Instructional Day
Feb.22-Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting NOSTA Office
March Mar. 05 — Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
Mar. 12 - Mon LR Meeting (Staff Reps) Sullivan-Library
Mar. 15 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting NOSTA Office
Mar. 16 — Fri Last Day before Spring Vacation
Mar. 19-29 Spring Break/Schools Closed
Mar. 30 - Fri Good Friday - Stat Holiday
April Apr. 02 - Mon Easter Monday - Stat Holiday
Apr. 03 - Tue Schools Reopen
Apr. 03 —Tue NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
Apr. 09 - Mon LR Meeting (Staff Reps) Sullivan-Library
Apr. 26 - Thu Pro-D Meeting NOSTA Office
Apr. 27 - Fri Non-Instructional Day-(Ministry Designated & .5 Pro-D)
May May 07 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
May 14 - Mon NOSTA-AGM TBA
May 18 - Fri School Organized - -Non-Instructional Day
May 21 — Mon Victoria Day - Stat. Holiday
May 24 - Thu Pro-D Committee Meeting NOSTA Office
June Jun. 04 - Mon NOSTA Executive Meeting NOSTA Office
Jun 11 - Mon LR Meeting (Staff Reps) - Windup TBA
Jun. 28 - Thu Last Day for Students (K-12)
Jun. 29 -Fri Administrative Day-School not in Session

NOSTA-Calendar-2017-2018-Adopted (1).xls

Revised: June 07.2016



